06-23	3-2005
	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMENT Patent and Trademark Of 32200
1. Name of conveying party(les):	, y mercor.
I. Name of conveying party(les): Michael M. Song Additional names(s) of conveying party(les) attached [] yes [x] no	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Polaris Industries Inc. Street Address: 2100 Highway 55 City: Medina State: Minnesota ZIP: 55340 Additional name(s) & address(cs) attached? [] Yes [x] No
3. Nature of Conveyance: [x] Assignment [] Security Agreement [] Change of Name [] Other Exocution Date: March 3, 2005	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date	of the application is: October 15, 2003
A. Patent Application No.(5) 10/686,007	B. Patent No.(1)
Additional numbe	 pry mttached? []Yes [x]No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be maded: John S. Parzych Fredrikson & Byron, P.A. 200 South Sixth Street, Suite 4000 Minneapolis, Minneaots 55402 Customer No. 022859	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: [1]
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):
	8. Deposit account number: 06-1910 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT	USE THIS SPACE
7. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct the original documents. John S. Parzych	and any attached copy is a true copy of

OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)

Name of Person Signing

Do not detach this portion

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services Director U.S. Putent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

#3097493\1

08-21-05

03:58PM

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: [2]

T-561 P.002/005 F-249

Attorney Docket No. 49595.10 1

ASSIGNMENT

I, Michael M. Song of 17587 91st Avenue North, Maple Grove, Minnesota 55311, a citizen of the United States, have made an invention relating to MOTORCYCLE REAR FRAME MOUNTING SYSIEM and have executed an application for United States Letters Patent based thereon and identified by attorney's File No 49595.10.1 and naming the following inventor(s): Kathy J Bauer, Gary C. Gray, Jeffrey P Wolf, Jason W B. Hoeve and Michael M. Song regarding Application No. 10/686,007 filed October 15, 2003;

In exchange for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which I now acknowledge, I hereby assign to Polaris Industries Inc., a Delaware corporation of 2100 Highway 55, Medina, Minnesota 55340-9770, its successors and assigns:

- The entire right, title, and interest to the above-identified invention and application; (1)
- The entire right, title, and interest to any United States or foreign Letters Patents (2)which may issue with respect to the above identified invention;
- (3) The entire right, title, and interest to any renewals, reissues, extensions, substitutions, continuations, continuations-in-part, or divisions that may be filed with respect to the above identified invention and application;
- (4) The entire right, title and interest to any parent cases previously filed with respect to the above identified invention and application; and
- (5) The right to apply for Letters Patents in foreign countries in its own name and to claim any priority rights to which such foreign applications are entitled under international conventions, treaties or otherwise

I further agree for myself and for my heirs, executors and administrators, to execute and deliver without further consideration any further applications, assignments or other documents and to perform such other lawful acts as Polaris Industries Inc., its successors and assigns may deem necessary to fully secure, maintain and enforce its rights, title or interest as outlined herein

I hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents to issue to Polaris Industries Inc , any Letters Patents which may be granted in accordance with this Assignment

Dated: 3 Market

Subscribed and sworn to before me

, 2005

RECORDED: 03/25/2005

MARLYS A. MOONEY Notary Public-Minnesota

#308386711